
 

 Classificació  : Open BTT BCN-Blautel                                               

 

 Lloc de celebració   : SANTA PERPETUA DE LA 

 Data                 : 29/03/15 

 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Territorial                 

 Distancia            :  40     Kms - Promig     :  27.87  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       1 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B  01:26:06           

   2      59 ZUGASTI,Ibon         ELITE  PROBIKE CLUB               01:26:48       42 seg. 

   3      40 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA     01:29:30     3:24 min. 

   4      49 FERRER,OSCAR         ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:29:31     3:25 min. 

   5     205 ROMERO,PAU           SUB23  BIKETALLERCANNONDALE       01:29:40     3:34 min. 

   6      19 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES               01:30:57     4:51 min. 

   7      61 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  ORBEA-GAES                 01:30:58     4:52 min. 

   8     213 GIRALT,Jordi         SUB23  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        01:31:03     4:57 min. 

   9       5 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:31:08     5:02 min. 

  10     211 PUIG,Teo             SUB23  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:32:06     6:00 min. 

  11      51 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:33:13     7:07 min. 

  12      23 DELGADO,CARLOS       ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES               01:33:15     7:09 min. 

  13      55 REYES,JORDI          ELITE  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU   01:33:26     7:20 min. 

  14      43 MALDONADO,Luís       ELITE  COLUER-ELECTRICADI         01:33:27     7:21 min. 

  15      16 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  CATEDRA BIKES              01:33:33     7:27 min. 

  16     207 ROMAN,ADRIAN         SUB23  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:34:11     8:05 min. 

  17      35 RUIZ,MARCOS          ELITE  CARIÑENA CICLES            01:34:41     8:35 min. 

  18      60 GALISTEO,Sergio      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:34:42     8:36 min. 

  19      57 SALAZAR,CRISTIAN     ELITE  KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI  01:34:44     8:38 min. 

  20      58 RODELLAS,EDUARD      ELITE  LLUÇANÈS. UNIÓ CICLISTA    01:36:46    10:40 min. 

  21      12 TORT,JAUME           ELITE  PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES     01:37:15    11:09 min. 

  22      24 VALLECILLOS,RAUL     ELITE  CATEDRA BIKES              01:37:29    11:23 min. 

  23     216 GIMENEZ,AITOR        SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:37:34    11:28 min. 

  24      11 TORRENS,PEDRO        ELITE  BIKE CARE                  01:38:12    12:06 min. 

  25      33 ESPEJO,JOAN          ELITE  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:38:42    12:36 min. 

  26      54 REIXACH,FRANCESC XAV ELITE  OSONA. CLUB BTT            01:38:55    12:49 min. 

  27      32 NAVARRO,Luis         ELITE  PIERA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:38:56    12:50 min. 

  28      45 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  C CHELVA BIKE RACING       01:40:15    14:09 min. 

  29      13 PERARNAU,Jordi       ELITE  AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET  01:40:51    14:45 min. 

  30      37 ROVIRA,ABEL          ELITE  CICLOTEAM GRANDIA          01:40:54    14:48 min. 

  31      14 MORENO,RAMSES        ELITE  TERRABIKE                  01:40:57    14:51 min. 

  32      25 PUIGDEVALL,MARC      ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:41:53    15:47 min. 

  33      53 PLANAS,Arnau         ELITE  TERRITORI BIKE             01:41:58    15:52 min. 

  34     206 COLOMINA,Josep       SUB23  ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE  01:42:13    16:07 min. 

  35      46 CABALLERO,Jordi      ELITE  BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:42:55    16:49 min. 

  36      56 ROMAN,MARC           ELITE  CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB   01:43:21    17:15 min. 

  37      29 SURROCA,Alejandro    ELITE  RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO       01:43:36    17:30 min. 

  38      39 TUR,JAVIER           ELITE  BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:44:22    18:16 min. 

  39      28 MENDEZ,ABEL          ELITE  BIKESPORTS                 01:44:25    18:19 min. 

  40      50 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:45:22    19:16 min. 

  41      22 SOLE,Albert          ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:48:22    22:16 min. 

  42      47 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB  01:50:45    24:39 min. 

  43     212 CODINA,ALEIX         SUB23  SANT FELIU. CLUB HOCKEY    01:30:05    1 Vts  

  44      52 LOPERA,David         ELITE  METALBIKERS.COM. CLUB BTT  01:30:26    1 Vts  

  45      62 FORTUNY,DAVID        ELITE  GAES                       01:32:23    1 Vts  

  46     214 GOMEZ,CARLOS EDUARDO SUB23  CATEDRA BIKES              01:08:35    2 Vts  

  47      48 ESPINAR,JORDI        ELITE  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  00:35:45    3 Vts  

 

 Classificació de : SUB23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     205 ROMERO,PAU           SUB23  BIKETALLERCANNONDALE       01:29:40          min. 

   2     213 GIRALT,Jordi         SUB23  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        01:31:03     1:23 min. 

   3     211 PUIG,Teo             SUB23  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:32:06     2:26 min. 

   4     207 ROMAN,ADRIAN         SUB23  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:34:11     4:31 min. 

   5     216 GIMENEZ,AITOR        SUB23  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:37:34     7:54 min. 

   6     206 COLOMINA,Josep       SUB23  ONE TO ONE-ENTRENADORS PE  01:42:13    12:33 min. 

   7     212 CODINA,ALEIX         SUB23  SANT FELIU. CLUB HOCKEY    01:30:05    1 Vts  

   8     214 GOMEZ,CARLOS EDUARDO SUB23  CATEDRA BIKES              01:08:35    2 Vts  



 

 

 Classificació de : ELITES 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       1 MUÑOZ,Guillem        ELITE  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE B  01:26:06           

   2      59 ZUGASTI,Ibon         ELITE  PROBIKE CLUB               01:26:48       42 seg. 

   3      40 SIMON,ISAAC          ELITE  CYCLING NO LIMIT-SKODA     01:29:30     3:24 min. 

   4      49 FERRER,OSCAR         ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:29:31     3:25 min. 

   5      19 SEGARRA,Ivan         ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES               01:30:57     4:51 min. 

   6      61 PORTILLA,Carlos      ELITE  ORBEA-GAES                 01:30:58     4:52 min. 

   7       5 RUBIO,Miguel Angel   ELITE  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:31:08     5:02 min. 

   8      51 JULIAN,ALEXIS        ELITE  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:33:13     7:07 min. 

   9      23 DELGADO,CARLOS       ELITE  AMUNT-TBIKES               01:33:15     7:09 min. 

  10      55 REYES,JORDI          ELITE  KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU   01:33:26     7:20 min. 

  11      43 MALDONADO,Luís       ELITE  COLUER-ELECTRICADI         01:33:27     7:21 min. 

  12      16 MERINO,ADRIAN        ELITE  CATEDRA BIKES              01:33:33     7:27 min. 

  13      35 RUIZ,MARCOS          ELITE  CARIÑENA CICLES            01:34:41     8:35 min. 

  14      60 GALISTEO,Sergio      ELITE  BICICLETES SEGÚ            01:34:42     8:36 min. 

  15      57 SALAZAR,CRISTIAN     ELITE  KING BARCELONA CLUB CICLI  01:34:44     8:38 min. 

  16      58 RODELLAS,EDUARD      ELITE  LLUÇANÈS. UNIÓ CICLISTA    01:36:46    10:40 min. 

  17      12 TORT,JAUME           ELITE  PALLARES IXCOR TBELLES     01:37:15    11:09 min. 

  18      24 VALLECILLOS,RAUL     ELITE  CATEDRA BIKES              01:37:29    11:23 min. 

  19      11 TORRENS,PEDRO        ELITE  BIKE CARE                  01:38:12    12:06 min. 

  20      33 ESPEJO,JOAN          ELITE  BG-PANSALUD ENERGY&VITALI  01:38:42    12:36 min. 

  21      54 REIXACH,FRANCESC XAV ELITE  OSONA. CLUB BTT            01:38:55    12:49 min. 

  22      32 NAVARRO,Luis         ELITE  PIERA. CLUB CICLISTA       01:38:56    12:50 min. 

  23      45 ANTON,Eloy           ELITE  C CHELVA BIKE RACING       01:40:15    14:09 min. 

  24      13 PERARNAU,Jordi       ELITE  AMICS DEL CICLISME LILLET  01:40:51    14:45 min. 

  25      37 ROVIRA,ABEL          ELITE  CICLOTEAM GRANDIA          01:40:54    14:48 min. 

  26      14 MORENO,RAMSES        ELITE  TERRABIKE                  01:40:57    14:51 min. 

  27      25 PUIGDEVALL,MARC      ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:41:53    15:47 min. 

  28      53 PLANAS,Arnau         ELITE  TERRITORI BIKE             01:41:58    15:52 min. 

  29      46 CABALLERO,Jordi      ELITE  BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:42:55    16:49 min. 

  30      56 ROMAN,MARC           ELITE  CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB   01:43:21    17:15 min. 

  31      29 SURROCA,Alejandro    ELITE  RCR19 CLUB DEPORTIVO       01:43:36    17:30 min. 

  32      39 TUR,JAVIER           ELITE  BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA   01:44:22    18:16 min. 

  33      28 MENDEZ,ABEL          ELITE  BIKESPORTS                 01:44:25    18:19 min. 

  34      50 GARCIA,Juan Luís     ELITE  JUANITO. CLUB PEÑA CICLIS  01:45:22    19:16 min. 

  35      22 SOLE,Albert          ELITE  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:48:22    22:16 min. 

  36      47 COSTA,Bernat         ELITE  BICISPRINT-TREK STORE SAB  01:50:45    24:39 min. 

  37      52 LOPERA,David         ELITE  METALBIKERS.COM. CLUB BTT  01:30:26    1 Vts  

  38      62 FORTUNY,DAVID        ELITE  GAES                       01:32:23    1 Vts  

  39      48 ESPINAR,JORDI        ELITE  BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.  00:35:45    3 Vts  

 


